

(General)

N: Mes 5 (Scheme)

(Reland: 10)

Agreement No: 07/CRD/2019-20.

Agreement Amount: - 8576393.00

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Charheli to Kora; and Limbola to
Porth and Sman Targ under Division
Name of Contractor: Baddan Tadar

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commencement: 22.04.2020.

Date of Completion: 21.01.2021.

Measurement Book

M. D. No: - 2857 (2157)

2nd on A/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Construction of					
Road Chakbeli to Kora ji					
Mushim Tola.					
CH - MMSY					
Agreement No - 07/SBD				2020-21	
Agreement value - R				3576.393 =	
Agency - Baldeo Yadav					
Date of commencement - 22/04/2020					
Date of completion - 20/01/2021					

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Providing & fixing					
Bench mark and					
reference pillars.					
Qty vide page ① TMB					
0.50 Km @ R 3256.24/Km					R 16,281 =
② Clearing and grubbing					
of Road land.					
Qty vide page ① TMB					
0.18 Hec @ R 4944.05/					R 8904 =
③ Box cutting for					
widening.					
Qty vide page ② TMB					
37.50 m ³ @ R 122.15/m ³					R 4581 =
					<u>R 29766 =</u>

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Construction of BF					R 29,766/-
Embankment					
Material obtained from borrow pits.					
Qty vide page ② TMB					
1252.50 m ³ @ R 153.38/m ³					R 192,108/-
⑤ providing GSB					
materials					
Qty vide page ② TMB					
52.88 m ³ @ R 2450.12					R 1,29,580/-
⑥ p/v and applying spreading WBM III					
Materials ls.					
Qty vide page ② TMB					
141.99 m ³ @ R 3103.88					R 4,40,720/-
⑦ providing and laying R.C pipe duct 300 mm across the road					
Qty vide page ③ TMB					
15.00 m @ R 1575.83					R 23,637/-
⑧ p/v and fixing 'Logs' of MMQSP project.					
2 Nos @ R 9250.60					R 18,501/-

Continuation R 8,34,612/-
Total

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9 providing citizen Information Board.					BF. R 8,346.12 =
Qty vide page ③ TMB.					
2 Nos @ R 9250.66/-					R 18501 =
10 providing maintenance Board					
Qty vide page ③ TMB					
1 No @ R 9250.66/-					R 9251 =
11 constructing unreinforced cement concrete pavement					
Qty vide page ③ TMB					
202.98 m ² @ R 6231.12/m ²					R 1918203 =
12 providing road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound.					
Qty vide page ④ TMB.					
100.00 m ² @ R 834.11/-					R 83411 =
13 providing direction & place identification board					
Qty vide page ④ TMB					
2 Nos @ R 11672.05/each					R 23344 =

Continuation

Total R 28,87,322 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) providing & fixing			RT		R 28,873.22 =
retroreflective					
Cautionary - mandatory					
Informative sign board.					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle.					
2 Nos @ R 3471.63/				R	6943.26
(ii) 600mm circular.					
1 No @ R 4697.29/				R	4697.29
(iii) 600x450 rectangular.					
2 Nos @ R 6598.52/				R	13197.04
(iv) 900mm octagon.					
1 Nos @ R 4571.83/				R	4571.83
(15) p/v lamp post					
& 20m post					
2 Nos @ R 2114.26				R	4228.52
20m post.					
2 Nos @ R 5991.5/				R	11983.00
				T = R	29221.57 =
GST 12%				R	3506.59 =
Labour cess 1%				R	2922.22 =
				R	33020.38 =
Less 10% Below as per Agreement				(-) R	3302.04 =
				T = R	29718.34 =
Less provision payment				(-) R	20802.84 =
				Net R	8915.50 =
DAO					
C&P					
for					
12/01/2021					
10/12/2020					
JE					
checked					
10.12.2020					
A.E.					